
Ｂグループ フリー走行 2025 / 2 / 14   :     

総合結果

1 17 3 1 sin-74 ｽｲﾌﾄｽﾎﾟｰﾂ zc33s ●2'21.541 6 / 7 2'22.971 4 / 7 2'21.541
2 29 3 2 綾鷹 ｼﾋﾞｯｸ FL5 2'23.210 7 / 7 ●2'21.609 8 / 9 2'21.609 0.068 0.068
3 18 3 3 RYO-NKR ｼﾋﾞｯｸ DBA-FK8 2'30.947 5 / 7 ●2'24.284 6 / 8 2'24.284 2.743 2.675
4 21 2 1 赤の鳥かご ｹｰﾀｰﾊﾑｾﾌﾞﾝ270S 不明 2'30.755 7 / 7 ●2'24.286 5 / 9 2'24.286 2.745 0.002
5 19 1 1 ND58623 ND5 ﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ990s ND5 2'29.360 7 / 7 ●2'24.873 6 / 8 2'24.873 3.332 0.587
6 24 1 2 ﾂｯﾁｰ ｶﾌﾟﾁｰﾉ ea11r 2'26.657 6 / 6 ●2'24.889 4 / 8 2'24.889 3.348 0.016
7 25 3 4 v.rossi-46 GR yaris GXPA-16 2'48.138 6 / 6 ●2'28.181 7 / 8 2'28.181 6.640 3.292
8 23 1 3 RMH.MOTO FAREAﾔﾘｽ MXPA10 2'29.849 7 / 7 ●2'28.309 5 / 8 2'28.309 6.768 0.128
9 20 1 4 桑野修二 呑んだくれﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ(赤) ND5RC 2'29.223 7 / 7 ●2'28.316 3 / 6 2'28.316 6.775 0.007
10 22 2 2 ﾐｯｼｰ ﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ NC 2'31.401 7 / 7 ●2'29.426 6 / 8 2'29.426 7.885 1.110
11 26 2 3 別名しげお ﾙﾉｰﾄｩｲﾝｺﾞ NK4M 2'31.011 6 / 7 ●2'29.700 4 / 8 2'29.700 8.159 0.274
12 27 1 5 binR ﾏｰﾁ@ｶﾞﾁｬﾋﾟﾝ号 CBA-AK12 2'33.158 7 / 7 ●2'31.741 8 / 8 2'31.741 10.200 2.041

Entry :15    Start :14
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